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Jan 641,095 543,200 18.02% 641,095 543,200 18.02%

Feb 497,015 451,103 10.18% 1,138,110 994,303 14.46%

Mar 593,986 512,342 15.94% 1,732,096 1,506,645 14.96%

Apr 556,982 471,963 18.01% 2,289,078 1,978,608 15.69%

May 603,908 502,569 20.16% 2,892,986 2,481,177 16.60%

Jun 606,665 541,127 12.11% 3,499,651 3,022,304 15.79%

Jul 655,214 533,604 22.79% 4,154,865 3,555,908 16.84%

Aug 611,859 546,989 11.86% 4,766,724 4,102,897 16.18%

Sep 592,680 525,281 12.83% 5,359,404 4,628,178 15.80%

Oct 641,934 549,436 16.84% 6,001,338 5,177,614 15.91%

Nov 629,715 533,551 18.02% 6,631,053 5,711,165 16.11%

Dec 585,741 602,243 -2.74% 7,216,794 6,313,408 14.31%
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